
 HIB Contacts 

 Anti-Bullying Specialists 
 Talia Branda, 
 tbranda@capemaytech.com 
 609-380-0200 ext. 290 
 Brittany Cascia, 
 bcascia@capemaytech.com 
 609-380-0200 ext. 292 
 Joe Cascia, 
 jcascia@capemaytech.com 
 609-380-0200 ext. 1281 
 Marc Roesch, 
 mroesch@capemaytech.com 
 609-380-0200 ext. 289 

 Anti-Bullying Coordinator 
 Denise Orlandini 
 dorlandini@capemaytech.com 
 609-380-0200 ext. 289 

 Superintendent 
 Jamie Moscony 
 jmoscony@capemaytech.com 
 609-380-0200 ext. 422 

 Contact the NJDOE’s State School Climate Coordinator 
 for questions pertaining to the Anti-Bullying Bill of Rights or regulations/requirements 
 related to HIB at  hib@doe.nj.gov 
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